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Frequency S11 Mag

5.0

100.0
200.0
300.0
400.0
500.0

0.150
0.120
0.180
0.210
0.200
0.200

-57.00
-105.00
-147.00
175.00
137.00
103.00

Frequency (MHz)

Absolute Maximum Conditions
Maximum Operating Temperature

Maximum Case Temperature

Continuous RF Input Power

Maximum Peak Power
(3 pusec max)

N

S11 Ang S21 Mag S21 Ang S12 Mag

S12 Ang S22 Mag S22 Ang

-165.00
140.00
105.00
76.00
49.00
24.00

0.280
0.260
0.310
0.320
0.280
0.160

Maximum Storage Temperature

Maximum Supply Voltage

Short Term RF Input Power

5.840 -165.00 0.090
5.920 150.00 0.090
5.780 119.00 0.100
5.710 90.00 0.110
5.730 57.00 0.120
5.580 19.00 0.130
-55.0 - 100.0 °C

125.0 °C

13.0 dBm (2 minute max)
0.5W

-16.00
-53.00
-92.00
-122.00
-146.00
-163.00

-62.0-125.0°C
10.0 Volts

50.0 mW
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HTML Pages converted to PDF Document

This document contain component information from the
manufacturer's website which are not available in a revision
confrolled document from the manufacturer. To facilitate the
addition of these parts into the Electronics Database, we are
converting the HTML pages related to that part, from the
manufacturer's website into Adobe PDF format. The contents of this
document is based on the information provided on the
manufacturer's website, therefore the information may have been
changed by the manufacturer since this was created.
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